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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (RAWALPINDI

REGION) ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/49100624

2/49100196

3/49100379

4/49100143

5/49100365

6/49100626

7/49100421

8/49100476

9/49100154

10/49100579

11/49100581

12/49100110

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

LUQMAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED

ANEEQ RAZZAQ
ABDUL RAZZAQ

RAGHEB ALI KHAN
NAEEM AKRAM

SHABBAR MUHAMMAD KHAN

MALIK SARSA KHAN

NABEEL FAZAL
ZAHEER AHMED

AYESHA 1JAZ
IJAZ-UL-HAQ

DANIYAL MEHMOOD
SULTAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASIF ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF

JUNAID EJAZ
EJAZ HUSSAIN

SHAHERYAR JAVED
JAVED IQBAL KHAN

ALI ZEB KHAN
HASNAT AHMAD KHAN

MOMAL KHALIQ
MALIK ABDUL KHALIQ

DOMICILE

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

CHAKWAL

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI
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From Pre-page

19 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Rawalpindi Region)
(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/49100043 MUHAMMAD QASIM RAWALPINDI
SAJJAD MUNIER

14/49100232 FARRUKH MEHMOOD RAWALPINDI
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

15/49100284 USMAN MALIK ATTOCK
LAL KHAN

16/49100354 RAJA ZAIN UL ABDEEN RAWALPINDI
RAJA GUSTASIB KHAN

17/49100021 KHALID ZAHEER GUL CHAKWAL
SAJJAD ZAHEER GUL

18/49100149 SAQLAIN SAJID JHELUM

SAJID MEHMOOD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

23/49100456 ASHER SALEEM JHELUM
SALEEM MASIH

Note:- Three (03) female candidates are available for the above said posts.
Two (02) candidates selected against Open Merit and one (01)
candidate was rejected at the time of interview. Therefore, as per
notification No. SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012,
three (03) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as
unreserved and filled on merit.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
DATED: 19-03-2018 PPSC
CASE NO. 35-RA-2017
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