

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (RAWALPINDI REGION) ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/49100624	LUQMAN JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	RAWALPINDI
2/49100196	ANEEQ RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	RAWALPINDI
3/49100379	RAGHEB ALI KHAN NAEEM AKRAM	ATTOCK
4/49100143	SHABBAR MUHAMMAD KHAN MALIK SARSA KHAN	CHAKWAL
5/49100365	NABEEL FAZAL ZAHEER AHMED	JHELUM
6/49100626	AYESHA IJAZ IJAZ-UL-HAQ	RAWALPINDI
7/49100421	DANIYAL MEHMOOD SULTAN MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI
8/49100476	MUHAMMAD ASIF ALI MUHAMMAD HANIF	ATTOCK
9/49100154	JUNAID EJAZ EJAZ HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL
10/49100579	SHAHERYAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL KHAN	CHAKWAL
11/49100581	ALI ZEB KHAN HASNAT AHMAD KHAN	ATTOCK
12/49100110	MOMAL KHALIQ MALIK ABDUL KHALIQ	RAWALPINDI

Page 1 of 2

From Pre-page

19 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Rawalpindi Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/49100043	MUHAMMAD QASIM SAJJAD MUNIER	RAWALPINDI
14/49100232	FARRUKH MEHMOOD SHABBIR HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI
15/49100284	USMAN MALIK LAL KHAN	ATTOCK
16/49100354	RAJA ZAIN UL ABDEEN RAJA GUSTASIB KHAN	RAWALPINDI
17/49100021	KHALID ZAHEER GUL SAJJAD ZAHEER GUL	CHAKWAL
18/49100149	SAQLAIN SAJID SAJID MEHMOOD	JHELUM

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

23/49100456 ASHER SALEEM JHELUM SALEEM MASIH

Note:-

Three (03) female candidates are available for the above said posts. Two (02) candidates selected against Open Merit and one (01) candidate was rejected at the time of interview. Therefore, as per notification No. SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, **three (03)** posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 19-03-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 35-RA-2017